                     E-Paper Display Datasheet  ER-EPD0029-3
URL:  www.buydisplay.com            Document Name: ER-EPD029-3_Datasheet                    Page: 1 of 20
buydisplay.com
EastRising
ER-EPD029-3RY
E-Paper Display Module Datasheet
3B3B
EastRising Technology Co., Limited

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 Order Number
Order Number   Description
ER-EPD029-3RY 2.9 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with White & Black & Red & Yellow Color
ER-EPD029-3RY-5070 2.9 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with Arduino Shield
ER-EPD029-3RY-5103 2.9 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with Raspberry Pi HAT
1.2 Image
ER-EPD029-3RY ↓                                                                   ER-EPD029-3RY-5070 ↓
         ER-EPD029-3RY-5103 ↓
                     E-Paper Display Datasheet  ER-EPD0029-3
URL:  www.buydisplay.com            Document Name: ER-EPD029-3_Datasheet                    Page: 5 of 20
buydisplay.com
EastRising
2. SPECIFICATION
2.1 Display Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
Display Format 128x296 Pixels
Display Connector FPC --
FPC Connector 24 Pin,0.5mm Pitch, SMD Horizontal Type Top contact --
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 40 ℃
Storage Temperature 0 ~ 40 ℃
Sunlight Readable Yes --
2.2 Mechanical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
Screen Size 2.9 inch
Outline Dimension with FPC Folded 36.70(W)x79.00(H)x0.85(T) mm
Active Area 29.06(W)x66.90(H) mm
Dot Pitch 0.227x0.226 mm
2.3 Electrical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
IC Package COG --
Controller JD79661 --
Interface 3/4 Wire SPI --
2.4 Optical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
LCD Type E-Ink Display (E-Paper Display) --
Viewing Angle Range Left:85 , Right:85 , Up:85 , Down:85 deg
                     E-Paper Display Datasheet  ER-EPD0029-3
URL:  www.buydisplay.com            Document Name: ER-EPD029-3_Datasheet                    Page: 6 of 20
buydisplay.com
EastRising
3. OUTLINE DRAWING
3.1 ER-EPD029-3 Outline Drawing
C
us
to
m